
 

 











Ni g h t  May 21 | 6:30 PM 
Contact Deaconess Alfe Tucker 

for more information at 
907.276.6673 

Contact Reverend Desiree 
Thomas for more information 

at 907.276.6673 

 





Let’s Celebrate 
 

 

“Teach me your way, Lord, that I may rely on your faith-
fulness; give me an undivided heart, that I may fear 

your name.” 
     

     Psalm 86:11  





 





Monday@Shiloh Church Offices Closed 

Monday-Friday 
7:00 AM   Shiloh Morning Devotion | Facebook Live 

Wednesday@Shiloh 

11:00 AM 

6:30 PM  

7:00 PM 

  Senior Caring Community on ZOOM Prayer, Bible Study, Fellowship 

 Family Prayer  

  Bible Study for Adults, Youth Groups, and Children’s Groups 

Thursday@Shiloh 

7:00 PM   Choir Rehearsals;  Email: victor.nichols@shilohmbcalaska.org 
 For each choirs’ rehearsal schedule 

Saturday@Shiloh 

8:00 AM 

 

 

   Shiloh In Prayer on Conference Line
   

SHILOH ON SUNDAY

9:45 AM   Sunday School for Everyone 

11:00 AM  Worship Service  
 [in person, Facebook Live and Live Streaming]

SHILOH STAFF

Pastor Undra Parker  907.276.6603 | undra.parker@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Reverend Gwuana Thomas, Associate Pastor    907.276.6609 | gwuana.thomas@shilohmbcalaska.org 
For Discipleship & Operations 

Reverend Mildred Parker, Executive Minister  907.276.6634 | mildred.parker@shilohmbcalaska.org 
For Administration & Ministries 

Victor Nichols, Director of Worship & Music  907.276.6647 | victor.nichols@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Walsh Brown, IT & Media Director  907.276.6615 | walsh.brown@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Felicia Weaver, Administrative Assistant  907.276.6673 | felicia.weaver@shilohmbcalaska.org 


